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TEAM

The Cheese &amp; Chuckie

Lone Rangers
Tuna & Luna
Bad Boys I
Johnnie Queens
Elmo Wrights
Gator J's

Two Dogs

Tipsy Penguins
TNT

Let's Go Brandon

This is the Way

W L
149 115

148 116
141 123
134 130
134 130
133 131
128 136
108 157
50 218
48 220
12 257
0 272
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PCT
0.563

0.559
0.533
0.507
0.507
0.504
0.485
0.410
0.191
0.184
0.050
0.000
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